USB Type-A Port Controller
with Power Switch
Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. HUSB304
©2020-2023 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rev. 1.3
FEATURES
Integrated 15 mΩ Load Switch

HUSB304 DATA SHEET
©2020-2023 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 13
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range (°C) STAT Configuration Package Option Quantity
HUSB304-01 -40 to 125 LLD Indication, active low TSOT23-8L Tape & Reel, 4k
HUSB304-02 -40 to 125 Fault Indication, blinking pulses TSOT23-8L Tape & Reel, 4k
HUSB304-03 -40 to 125 LLD Indication, active Hi-Z TSOT23-8L Tape & Reel, 4k
DATA SHEET HUSB304
©2020-2023 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 13
 IMPORTANT NOTICE
Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. and its subsidiaries (Hynetek) reserve the right to make corrections, enhancements,
improvements and other changes to its semiconductor products and services per JESD46, latest issue, and to discontinue any